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Schoonste Oude Doffer
Schoonste Jonge Doffer
Schoonste Oude Duivin
Schoonste Jonge Duivin
Schoonste Tentoonstelling

Kolom2

Naam

C van Wanrooy
J.G van Wanrooy
T van Dijk
C.Vergouwen
P.Brouwer
J.Breedijk
R.Beens

A van Grinsven
B.Brouwer

. Comb Godek
. Interpalomas
. W.Colsen

. J.Mouwen

. T.Timmers

. Tvan Grinven
. W.Wirken

. Avan Oerle

. Fr.Van Nunen
. A.Quaytaal

. Henk Rasenberg
. P.van de Zanden
. J.Mouwen Jr.

. Jos van Wanrooy
. R.Kil

. Bob Rasenberg

. P van Boxstel
. R.Rijnders

. P.Heeren

. Jvan Oerle

. R.Bruggink

Kolom3
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Kolomé

Kolom7 Kolom8

Eindstand Tentoonstelling C.C.Breda 2017

O-Doffer Jo-Doffer O-Duivin Jo-Duivin

92
921/4
92
913/4
92
921/4
912/4
92
92
913/4
913/4
912/4
913/4
92
92
913/4
92
912/4
90 3/4
90 3/4
92
90 1/4
912/4
90 3/4
91
91
91
20
91
911/4

91
91
91 1/4
91
90 3/4
91 1/4
92
91
92
92
90 3/4
91 2/4
91
91 2/4
91
91 3/4
91
91
91
91 1/4
91
91
90
90 3/4
91
91
91
90 2/4
90 3/4
90

J.G van Wanrooy

Comb Godek

C van Wanrooy
C van Wanrooy
C van Wanrooy

92 2/4
92 1/4
91 2/4
92 1/4
91 3/4
91 3/4
91 3/4
92 2/4
90 3/4
90 3/4
91 2/4
91 3/4
91 1/4
90 3/4
91

91

91

91

90 3/4
90 3/4
91

91 2/4
91

90 2/4
90

91

91

90 3/4
90 3/4
90 3/4

92

91 2/4
92

91 3/4
92

91 1/4
91 1/4
91

91 2/4
91 3/4
91 3/4
91

91 3/4
91 2/4
91 2/4
90 2/4
90 3/4
91 1/4
91 3/4
91 1/4
90

91 1/4
91 1/4
91 2/4
91 1/4
90 1/4
90 1/4
91 3/4
90 2/4
90 3/4

Totaal
367 2/4
367
366 3/4
366 3/4
366 2/4
366 2/4
366 2/4
366 2/4
366 1/4
366 1/4
365 3/4
365 3/4
365 3/4
365 3/4
365 2/4
365
364 3/4
364 3/4
364 1/4
364
364
364
363 3/4
363 2/4
363 1/4
363 1/4
363 1/4
363
363
362 3/4



